Name

Erk
Dreinhofer
Baldus
Meggyesi
Dreinhofer
BI6RI
Helligrath

Struppler
Canci Ritzenberger
Heinle

Kirchberger
Clarke

Wicke

Seiboth

Kiihne

Knerr Gomez de Olea
Frey

Grindle

Brugger

Tomic

Marchesini

Shtereva
Joeris
Sauer

Chau
Sieglmeier
von Kaufmann

Vorname

Lara
Vanessa
Lena
Zsofia
Melissa
Emmily
Mia

Emilia
Carmen
Veronika

Nina
Juliette

Clara
Emily
Maya
Clara
Amelie
Francesca
Benita
Jelena
Laura

Flora
Tophan
Marlene

Megan
Anna
Hemma

Verein

Fechtclub Firth
MTV Ingolstadt
TSV Trudering
TSV Ottobrunn
MTV Ingolstadt
MTV Minchen
ESV Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing
Nurnberger Fechtclub
MTV Ingolstadt

VFL Kaufering
TSV Trudering

MTV Minchen
Nurnberger Fechtclub
TSV Bad Reichenhall
Nurnberger Fechtclub
SBR DJK Rosenheim
Fechtclub Firth

TV Feldkirchen

MTV Minchen
Sportfechten Laim

MTV Minchen
Nurnberger Fechtclub
MTV Minchen

TSV Bad Reichenhall
MTV Miinchen
MTV Miinchen

1999
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002
2002

2003
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006

A-Jugend
A-Jugend
A-Jugend
A-Jugend
A-Jugend
A-Jugend
A-Jugend

B-Jugend
B-Jugend
B-Jugend

B-Jugend
B-Jugend

Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler
Schiiler

Schiiler
Schiler
Schiiler

Schiiler
Schiler
Schiiler
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